INVOICE

Part Description | Number

Qty

REMANUFACTURED! COMPLETE
REMAN 8 6L
tune
fure
egr exhaust
egriexhaust
GASKET KIT/FLUID
ail coolant
Ol Fitter

FOR // INJECTOR FUEL

R, COMPRESSOR

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

8.00




I
Hame | Number aty Sale

Orp. Estmate 0,00 Revisons 2639867  Current Estrras 2638




